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Solon Beef Days

2017 Solon Beef Days #DE65.htmITEXTpppp 460™QO™(Q  Y...

5K results

Solon Beef Days *** 5K Run *** Overall & Divisions
Event: SK Run
Date: Saturday, July 22, 2017

Location: Solon, IA
Weather: Overcast, Humid, Wind S 10-15mph & 69°
Overall and Age Divisions

1M results

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
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16

17

18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 2
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 3
31 28
32 29
33 30
34 31

1 OVM
1 M15
1 M20
2 M15
2 M20
3 M15
1 M30
4 M15
1 JRM
2 JRM
3 M20
2 M30
5 M15
6 M15
7 M15
1 OVF
8 M15
3 M30
4 M30
9 M15
10 M15
4 M20
1 M50
2 M50
5M30
1 F20
6 M30
11 M15
12 M15
1 F15
3 M50
7 M30
3 JRM
4 JRM

Drew Burmahl, M29
Liam Conroy, M18
Michael Marshall, M20

Matthew Schneider, M19

Chase Moser, M25
Quenton Max, M17
Cary Richey, M39
Eli Miller, M19
Brandon Barker, M14
Lukas Lamparek, M14
Brian Lumpa, M27
Erik Krohn, M36
Nick O'Connor, M15
Jonathan Brown, M16
Kaden McAreavy, M16
Emily Moser, F26
Cole Liebe, M16
Jeff Kreinbring, M39
Wes Hillesheim, M39
Caden Eskelsen, M16
Carl Richey, M18
Alex Rigdon, M26
Noel Garbes, M52
Randy Brecht, M56
Barry Francois, M31
Ashley Pearson, F28
Rob Despain, M35
Edward Richey, M15
Payton Philipp, M17
Olivia Moore, F18
Blake Scranton, M50
Andrew Levake, M38
Matthew Brown, M13
Parker Max, M13
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Cedar Rapids, 1A
Mount Vernon, 1A
Center Point, IA
Cedar Falls, TIA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Newhall, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Iowa City, IA
Oshkosh, WI
Tiffin, IA
Iowa City, IA
Cosgrove, A
Cedar Rapids, TA
Tiffin, IA
Solon, 1A
Marion, IA
Lisbon, IA
Solon, IA
Ely, IA
Solon, IA
Middle Amana, IA
Manchester, IA
Solon, 1A
Iowa City, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Springfield, IL
Cedar Rapids, TA
Iowa City, IA
Iowa City, IA

16:27
16:39
17:01
17:11
17:34
17:36
17:54
18:16
18:20
18:27
18:27
18:37
18:48
19:00
19:10
19:13
19:25
19:30
19:37
19:52
19:54
19:58
20:22
20:28
20:31
20:32
20:37
20:43
20:47
20:53
20:54
20:56
20:59
21:15

5:18/'M
5:22/M
5:29/M
5:32/M
5:39/'M
5:40/M
5:46/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:59/'M
6:03/ M
6:07/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:15/M
6:16/M
6:19/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:26/M
6:33/ M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:38/'M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:50/M

113
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

32
33
34
4
35
36
5
37
6
38
7
39
8
40
41
42
9
43
10
44
11
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
12
52
53
13
54
55
14
15
16
56
17
57
18
58
19
59
60
20
61
62
63

4 M50
5 M50
13 M15
1 F30
5 JRM
6 JRM
1 JRF
1 M40
2 F20
5M20
1 F40
14 M15
2 JRF
6 M20
7 JRM
6 M50
2F15
2 M40
3 JRF
1 M60
3 F20
8 M30
15 M15
16 M15
7 M50
7M20
17 M15
3 M40
2 F30
18 M15
19 M15
3 FI5
8 JRM
4 M40
2 F40
4F15
SF15
9 M30
4 JRF
20 M15
6 F15
10 M30
3 F30
5 M40
9 JRM
4 F30
6 M40
21 M15
8 M50

Solon Beef Days

Cedar Rapids, A
Mount Vernon, IA

Monte Marti, M51
Barney Conroy, M53

Ethan Kober, M15 Solon, IA
Lisa Neher, F31 Cedar Rapids, TA
Ben Devalk, M14 Solon, IA
Caleb Alcorn, M14 North Liberty, IA
Kiersten Conway, F14 Solon, IA
Tad Benesh, M40 Walker, TA

Becky Gann, F21
Landon Conner, M29

Saint Joseph, MO
Iowa City, IA

Andrea Joyner, F43 Marion, IA
Andrew Bransky, M16 Solon, IA
Kendall White, F14 Ely, IA

Ryan Black, M28
Evan Griffiths, M14
Richard Griffiths, M52
Kaylie Barker, F16
Ryan Rechkemmer, M40

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Columbia, MD
Columbia, MD

North Liberty, IA

Iowa City, IA

Annika Kruse, F13 Solon, IA
Tom Wolfe, M68 Cedar Rapids, 1A
Brittney Geary, F28 Solon, TA
Eric Munson, M31 Solon, IA
Gabe Yetley, M15 Solon, IA
Jake Roskopf, M16 Solon, IA
Craig Brophy, M56 Cedar Rapids, A
Payton Nicol, M20 Solon, IA
Matt Shafer, M16 Solon, IA
Aretm Durneuf, M43 Coralville, IA
Jennifer Krohn, F36 Oshkosh, WI
Jonah Brook, M17 Iowa City, IA
Christian Haight, M18 Ely, IA
Makayla Lindemann, F19 Solon, IA
Ty Fuller, M11 Solon, IA
Scott Turner, M44 Coralville, IA
Rae Lynn Lamparek, F46 Swisher, 1A
Sophie Nicol, F17 Solon, IA
Alaina Marti, F19 Cedar Rapids, IA
Jacob McCandless, M35 Solon, IA
Haidyn Barker, F12 North Liberty, IA
Joseph Peters, M16 Solon, IA
Cayley Annis, F15 Swisher, 1A
Phil C. Gorham, M36 Solon, 1A
Piper Twachtmann, F30 Marion, IA
Tom Randall, M45 Cedar Rapids, 1A
Gabriel Mahoney, M10 Solon, IA
Melissa Gucfa, F32 Swisher, IA
Jeffrey Allen, M46 North Liberty, IA
Ryan Sears, M17 Solon, IA
Dennis Cooling, M55 Kellogg, IA
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21:18
21:19
21:24
21:25
21:35
21:35
21:40
21:46
21:47
21:51
21:54
21:59
22:01
22:12
22:17
22:18
22:21
22:25
22:28
22:31
22:32
22:35
22:41
22:41
22:49
22:53
22:54
23:00
23:02
23:05
23:15
23:17
23:27
23:30
23:30
23:30
23:31
23:32
23:35
23:35
23:35
23:40
23:45
23:48
23:53
23:54
24:00
24:13
24:15

6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/ M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:09/'M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
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84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
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64
21
22
65
23
24
25
26
27
66
28
67
68
29
69
30
31
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
32
33
77
78
34
79
35
36
37
38
80
39
81
40
82
83
41
42
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

10 JRM
5F30
6 F30
9 M50
5 JRF
6 JRF
7 F30
3 F40
8 F30
10 M50
4 F40
8 M20
11 M50
9 F30
11 M30
10 F30
5 F40
7 M40
22 M15
11 JRM
8 M40
12 JRM
12 M30
2 M60
4 F20
6 F40
23 M15
9 M40
7F15
24 M15
7 JRF
8 F15
9F15
1 F50
10 M40
8 JRF
3 M60
11 F30
13 JRM
14 JRM
5F20
12 F30
4 M60
11 M40
15 JRM
13 M30
16 JRM
17 JRM
5 M60

Wes Hulseberg, M9
Stacey Munson, F34
Lou Slings, F37
Kevin Wise, M55
Zoe Hulseberg, F9
Ella Andrle, F11
Becky Andrle, F38
Jennifer Krob, F44
Jessie Knoles, F35
Doug Arndt, M53
Jen Fuller, F45
Tanner Rininger, M28
Randy Striegel, M51
Emily Gage, F36
Rob Kline, M34
Kara Gruber, F34
Robin Bucheit, F41
John Kellbach, M47
Elijah McInnis, M18
Kaden Lamm, M13
Randy Lamm, M42
Ryder Laing, M8
Randy Laing, M37
Warren Feerer, M67
Valerie Drake, F22
Julie Siepker, F48
Sam Ferguson, M15
Bruce Koffron, M49
Tammy Haasl, F16
Luke Yetley, M16
Anna Moore, F14
Nicole Shafer, F15
Jayna Koffron, F16

Kimberly Hamann, F50

Brian Brandt, M44
Mya Whitaker, F12
Bill Johnson, M62
Jessi Kelley, F35
Keenan Kruse, M11
Noelan Garbes, M 14
Sarah Olsem, F29
Jen Erwin, F37
Doug Lord, M62
Lucas Bartlett, M42

Christian Bartlett, M13
Danny Rodriguez, M30  North Liberty, IA

Jude Johnson, M14
Eddie Johnson, M10
Phil N. Gorham, M66

Solon Beef Days

Williamsburg, 1A
Solon, IA
Palo, IA

Iowa City, IA
Williamsburg, 1A
Ely, IA
Ely, IA
Pleasant Hill, IA
Belle Plaine, IA
Stockton, IL
Oxford, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A

Cedar Rapids, A

North Liberty, IA
Clive, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA

North Liberty, IA

Mount Vernon, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA

Manson, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA

Iowa City, [A
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Iowa City, [A
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, 1A
Lisbon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Iowa City, [A

Solon, IA
Solon, 1A
Palm Coast, FL

24:17
24:22
24:28
24:29
24:31
24:31
24:31
24:38
24:54
24:55
24:57
25:02
25:02
25:10
25:14
25:14
25:22
25:25
25:30
25:31
25:31
25:33
25:33
25:34
25:35
25:37
25:37
25:37
25:39
25:42
25:45
25:46
25:52
25:53
25:57
26:04
26:05
26:24
26:31
26:34
26:40
26:41
26:46
26:47
26:47
26:56
26:59
26:59
27:02

7:49/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:56/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/ M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/ M
8:13/M
8:13/ M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:24/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:37/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
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133
134
135

136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
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43
91
92

44

45
46
93
94
95
47
48
96
97
98
49
50
99
100
101
102
51
52
53
103
104
54
105
106
107
55
56
57
108
58
59
60
61
109

62

63
110
111
64
112
113
114
65

2 F50
6 M60
7 M60

13 F30

9 JRF

7 F40

8 M60
25 M15
12 M40
10 F15
3 F50

13 M40
14 M40
9 M20
6 F20

14 F30
12 M50
18 JRM
9 M60
15 M40
7 F20

4 F50

10 JRF
16 M40
10 M60
1 F60

13 M50
17 M40
10 M20
15 F30
16 F30
5 F50
26 M15
17 F30
11 JRF
12 JRF
2 F60

19 JRM

8 F40

18 F30
14 M50
20 JRM
9 F40
27 M15
11 M20
21 JRM
19 F30

Marsha Aspinall, F55
Brad Scott, M64
David Duer, M62

Devon Wendler Alvord,

F37
Sylvia Havlicek, FO
Christy Yetley, F45
Alan Marshall, M63
Jacob Siepker, M17
Jay Johnson, M47
Jeannie Jedlicka, F16
Debra Anderson, F54
Colin Grafft, M40
Scott Kober, M49
Rob Jedlicka, M23
Megan Moses, F28
Holly Fencl, F35
Tim Cabhill, M50
Collin Bumsted, M11
Gary Determan, M63
Shane Bumsted, M41
Sophie Ali, F27
Becky Krob, F57
Grace Yetley, F11
Rob Cash, M41
Mike Simpson, M64
Diane Marshall, F61
Mike Shive, M56
Brad Kruse, M46
John Chase, M24
Abbie Chase, F32
Michele Arduser, F34
Kristy Kellbach, F53
Mitchell Reicks, M16
Gina Munson, F34
Bailey Madura, F9
Sadie Krueger, F13
Claudia Scott, F66
Landon Shive, M13

Tammy Roberts Haasl,

F47

Margaret Horsfield, F35

Casey Griffin, M56
Alex Fencl, M13
Anne Johnson, F42
Tyler Kohl, M16
Charlie Jedlicka, M21
Jordan Idowu, M10
Kara Barquist, F35

Solon Beef Days

Cedar Rapids, A
Marion, IA
Iowa City, [A

Solon, 1A

Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Center Point, IA
Manson, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Lisbon, IA
Solon, IA
Clinton, 1A
Solon, IA
Cary, IL
Solon, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Center Point, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Grimes, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
North Liberty, TA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Peoria, AZ
Marion, IA
Solon, IA

Solon, IA

Solon, IA
Solon, 1A

Mount Vernon, IA

Solon, 1A

Solon, IA

Solon, 1A
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA

27:10
27:16
27:19

27:19

27:19
27:21
27:21
27:35
27:43
28:04
28:05
28:22
28:31
28:31
28:34
28:38
28:38
28:42
28:43
28:45
28:51
29:01
29:04
29:06
29:11
29:20
29:27
29:29
29:50
29:50
29:51
29:52
29:56
30:05
30:06
30:08
30:12
30:15

30:15

30:16
30:19
30:28
30:37
30:38
30:47
30:47
30:50

8:45/M
8:47/M
8:47/M

8:48/M

8:48/'M
8:48/'M
8:48/'M
8:53/ M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:44/M

9:44/M

9:45/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

66
67
68
115
116
117
118
69
119
70
120
121
71
72
122
73
123
74
124
75
76
125
126
127
77
78
79
80
128
81
82
83
84
129
85
86
130
87
88
89
131
132
90
91
133
92
134
93
94

10 F40
8 F20
9 F20
14 M30
28 M15
22 JRM
15 M30
20 F30
23 JRM
11 F40
16 M30
17 M30
21 F30
22 F30
15 M50
12 F40
16 M50
10 F20
24 JRM
6 F50
13 F40
18 M40
19 M40
20 M40
11 F20
12 F20
7 F50
14 F40
21 M40
8 F50
13 JRF
13 F20
14 F20
25 JRM
23 F30
14 JRF
18 M30
15 F40
15 F20
16 F20
26 JRM
27 JRM
17 F20
24 F30
28 JRM
25 F30
11 M60
18 F20
3 F60

Solon Beef Days

Carol Thumma, F48
Anna Striegel, F24
Kailey Kaestner, F24
Kevin Meller, M36
Braydon Sears, M15
Reilly Johnson, M13
Andrew Kingsbury, M36
Amber Jedlicka, F37
Joel Brown, M10
Jessica Brown, F41
James Hohn, M39
Trent Sassman, M31
Jenny Sassman, F31
Megan Twachtmann, F30
Judd Malcolm, M54
Amy Jones, F41
David Kempf, M56
Kailey Kaestner, F24
Kelan Mahoney, M12
Marie Mahoney, F59
Denise Grafft, F42
Mike Regan, M49
Matt Driscoll, M40
Richard Eskelsen, M45
Katie Blanchard, F29
Carmen Black, F28
Lois Cahill, F57
Lisa Niewoehner, F46
Mark Pattison, M44
Susan Peterson, F58
Taryn Cecil, FO
Mary Wrage, F25
Monica Benson, F25
Wil Hulseberg, M4
Kim Hulseberg, F35
Ava Andrle, F13
Craig Andrle, M39
Rachel Krueger, F41
Gina Svare, F24
Ashlea Schlabach, F24
Zeb Kleinsmith, M12
Tripp Johnson, M9
Anna Hankins, F22
Valerie Rodriguez, F34
Samuel Cohrs, M11
Nicole Cohrs, F38
Guy Pence, M65
Amanda Breen, F27
Nancy Hale, F67
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Coggon, [A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Riverside, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Nevada, 1A
Cedar Falls, IA
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, IA
Solon, IA
San Diego, CA
San Diego, CA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, A
North Liberty, IA
Franklin, WI
Marengo, [A
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Coralville, IA
Lisbon, IA
Chicago, IL
Solon, IA
Lisbon, IA
Manson, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Pella, IA
Solon, IA
Williamsburg, IA
Williamsburg, 1A
Ely, IA
Ely, IA
Peoria, AZ
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, [A
Solon, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
North Liberty, IA
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, IA
Anamosa, 1A
Solon, 1A
North Liberty, IA

30:55
30:59
31:01
31:06
31:46
31:49
31:52
32:01
32:16
32:18
32:31
32:31
32:31
32:33
32:34
32:39
32:39
32:41
32:42
32:45
32:45
32:54
32:58
33:11
33:13
33:15
33:21
33:55
34:14
34:15
34:16
34:26
34:44
34:51
34:52
35:00
35:00
35:03
35:13
35:13
35:14
35:17
35:53
36:02
36:11
36:16
36:35
36:54
37:09

9:57/M
9:58/'M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:18/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:31/M
10:32/M
10:32/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:55/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:05/M
11:11/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:17/ M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:33/M
11:36/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:46/M
11:53/M
11:57/M

5/13



10/15/21, 3:52 PM

229 95 16 F40 Darsha White, F47
230 135 29 JRM Victor Krueger, M11
231 96 26 F30 Julia Despain, F34
232 97 27 F30 Emma Duer, F34
233 98 15 JRF MacY Eskelsen, F13
234 99 17 F40 Crystal Eskelsen, F42
235 136 12 M20 Tony Saunders, M29
236 100 18 F40  Stephanie O'Keefe, F44
237 137 30JRM  Cormac O'Keefe, M10
238 138 12 M60 Ron Truhlar, M74
239 139 31 JRM Jack Felton, M 14
240 101 16 JRF Abbie Felton, F11
241 102 19 F40 Kiristi Koffron, F46
242 140 32 JRM John Tilley, M10
243 103 28 F30 Rebekah Tilley, F38
244 104 4 F60 Muriel Naumann, F61
245 141 19 M30 Tony Randall, M36
246 105 9 F50 Kammy Jergens, F51
247 106 29 F30 Allison Gibson, F30
248 142 20 M30 Clint Gibson, M32
249 143 33 JRM Eli Whitaker, M9
250 107 30 F30 Rebecca Whitaker, F38
251 144 13 M60 Jim Tiedeman, M66
252 108 10 F50 Janet Lloyd, F56
253 109 19 F20 Kristyn Watson, F27
254 145 34 JRM Greyson Idowa, M7
255 110 20 F40 Andrea Idowa, F40
256 111 17 JRF Kate Richards, F11
257 146 35 JRM Alec Kenney, M10
258 147 22 M40 Kevin Kenney, M48
259 148 36 JRM  Andrew Kenney, M8
260 112 21 F40 Heather Kenney, F46
261 113 22 F40 Jennifer Swann, F41
262 114 11 F50  Kathleen Cunning, F54
263 115 20 F20 Rebecca Boltz, F26
264 116 21 F20 Kourtney Cline, F23
265 117 31 F30 Kassi Koehler, F31
266 118 12 F50 Anne Sposato, F53

Overall Male

1 Drew Burmahl, M29

Overall Female

1

Emily Moser, F26
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Solon Beef Days

Ely, IA
Peoria, AZ
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, IA
Lisbon, IA
Lisbon, IA
Marion, IA
Olathe, KS
Olathe, KS
Iowa City, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, 1A
Solon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, IA
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
South Amana, IA
South Amana, IA
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, IA
Iowa City, [A

West Des Moines,
IA

North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, TA
North Liberty, IA
Solon, IA
Jacksonville, IA
Jacksonville, IA
Jacksonville, IA
Jacksonville, IA
Solon, IA
Monument, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, TA

Cedar Rapids, 1A

Cedar Rapids, A

37:18
37:32
37:40
37:43
38:19
38:20
38:28
38:41
38:41
38:43
39:02
39:07
39:08
39:15
39:16
39:30
39:48
40:15
40:56
40:56
41:17
41:39
42:15

43:08

43:22
46:17
46:19
49:50
50:38
50:40
51:15
51:15
51:48
51:48
52:18
1:00:53
1:00:53
1:00:53

16:27

19:13

12:00/M
12:05/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:20/M
12:20/M
12:23/M
12:27/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:43/M
12:49/M
12:57/M
13:10/M
13:11/M
13:17/M
13:24/M
13:36/M

13:53/M

13:57/M
14:54/M
14:55/M
16:02/M
16:18/M
16:18/M
16:30/M
16:30/M
16:40/M
16:40/M
16:50/M
19:36/M
19:36/M
19:36/M

5:18'M

6:11/M
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M][14 & Under]
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Brandon Barker, M 14
Lukas Lamparek, M14
Matthew Brown, M13
Parker Max, M13
Ben Devalk, M 14
Caleb Alcorn, M14
Evan Griffiths, M14
Ty Fuller, M11
Gabriel Mahoney, M10
Wes Hulseberg, M9
Kaden Lamm, M13
Ryder Laing, M8
Keenan Kruse, M11
Noelan Garbes, M 14
Christian Bartlett, M13
Jude Johnson, M 14
Eddie Johnson, M10
Collin Bumsted, M11
Landon Shive, M13

20 Alex Fencl, M13
21 Jordan Idowu, M10
22 Reilly Johnson, M13
23 Joel Brown, M10
24 Kelan Mahoney, M12
25 Wil Hulseberg, M4
26 Zeb Kleinsmith, M12
27 Tripp Johnson, M9
28 Samuel Cohrs, M11
29 Victor Krueger, M11
30 Cormac O'Keefe, M10
31 Jack Felton, M 14
32 John Tilley, M10
33 Eli Whitaker, M9
34 Greyson Idowa, M7
35 Alec Kenney, M10
36 Andrew Kenney, M8
F[14 & Under]

1 Kiersten Conway, F14
2 Kendall White, F14
3 Annika Kruse, F13
4 Haidyn Barker, F12
5 Zoe Hulseberg, F9
6 Ella Andrle, F11

7 Anna Moore, F14

Solon Beef Days

North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, IA
Solon, IA
North Liberty, IA
Columbia, MD
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Williamsburg, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
Iowa City, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Mount Vernon, IA
North Liberty, IA
Solon, TA
Iowa City, IA
Solon, TA
Williamsburg, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Peoria, AZ
Olathe, KS
Solon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Iowa City, [A
North Liberty, IA
Jacksonville, IA
Jacksonville, IA

Solon, TA
Ely, IA
Solon, TA
North Liberty, IA
Williamsburg, IA
Ely, IA
Iowa City, IA
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18:20
18:27
20:59
21:15
21:35
21:35
22:17
23:27
23:53
24:17
25:31
25:33
26:31
26:34
26:47
26:59
26:59
28:42
30:15
30:28
30:47
31:49
32:16
32:42
34:51
35:14
35:17
36:11
37:32
38:41
39:02
39:15
41:17
46:17
50:38
51:15

21:40
22:01
22:28
23:35
24:31
24:31
25:45

5:54/M
5:56/M
6:45/M
6:50/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
7:10/M
7:33/M
7:41/M
7:49/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:41/M
9:14/M
9:44/M
9:48/M
9:55/M
10:14/M
10:23/M
10:31/M
11:13/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:39/M
12:05/M
12:27/M
12:34/M
12:38/M
13:17/M
14:54/M
16:18/M
16:30/M

6:58/M
7:05/M
7:14/M
7:35/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
8:17/M
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8 Mya Whitaker, F12
9 Sylvia Havlicek, FO
10 Grace Yetley, F11
11 Bailey Madura, F9
12 Sadie Krueger, F13
13 Taryn Cecil, FO
14 Ava Andrle, F13
15 MacY Eskelsen, F13
16 Abbie Felton, F11
17 Kate Richards, F11
M[15-19]
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F[15-19]
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Liam Conroy, M18
Matthew Schneider, M19
Quenton Max, M17
Eli Miller, M19
Nick O'Connor, M15
Jonathan Brown, M16
Kaden McAreavy, M16
Cole Liebe, M16
Caden Eskelsen, M16
Carl Richey, M18
Edward Richey, M15
Payton Philipp, M17
Ethan Kober, M15
Andrew Bransky, M16
Gabe Yetley, M15
Jake Roskopf, M16
Matt Shafer, M16
Jonah Brook, M17
Christian Haight, M18
Joseph Peters, M16
Ryan Sears, M17
Elijjah Mclnnis, M18
Sam Ferguson, M15
Luke Yetley, M16
Jacob Siepker, M17
Mitchell Reicks, M16
Tyler Kohl, M16
Braydon Sears, M15

Olivia Moore, F18
Kaylie Barker, F16
Makayla Lindemann, F19
Sophie Nicol, F17
Alaina Marti, F19

Solon Beef Days

Iowa City, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Solon, TA

Peoria, AZ
Solon, TA
Ely, IA
Lisbon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, TA

Mount Vernon, IA
Cedar Falls, IA
Iowa City, [A
Newhall, TA
Tiffin, IA
Iowa City, IA
Cosgrove, [A
Tiffin, IA
Lisbon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, A
Solon, IA
Solon, A
Solon, IA
Solon, A
Iowa City, IA
Ely, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, A
Mount Vernon, IA
Solon, A
Solon, IA
Manson, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, A
Solon, IA

Iowa City, IA
North Liberty, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
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26:04
27:19
29:04
30:06
30:08
34:16
35:00
38:19
39:07
49:50

16:39
17:11
17:36
18:16
18:48
19:00
19:10
19:25
19:52
19:54
20:43
20:47
21:24
21:59
22:41
22:41
22:54
23:05
23:15
23:35
24:13
25:30
25:37
25:42
27:35
29:56
30:38
31:46

20:53
22:21
23:17
23:30
23:31

8:23/M
8:48/'M
9:21/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
11:02/M
11:16/M
12:20/M
12:35/M
16:02/M

5:22/M
5:32/M
5:40/M
5:53/M
6:03/M
6:07/M
6:10/M
6:15/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:53/M
7:05/M
7:18/M
7:18/'M
7:22/M
7:26/M
7:29/M
7:35/M
7:48/M
8:12/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:53/M
9:38/'M
9:52/M
10:14/M

6:43/M
7:11/M
7:30/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
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6 Cayley Annis, F15
7 Tammy Haasl, F16
8 Nicole Shafer, F15
9 Jayna Koffron, F16
10 Jeannie Jedlicka, F16

M]20-29]

1 Michael Marshall, M20
2 Chase Moser, M25
3 Brian Lumpa, M27
4 Alex Rigdon, M26
5 Landon Conner, M29
6 Ryan Black, M28

7 Payton Nicol, M20
8 Tanner Rininger, M28
9 Rob Jedlicka, M23
10 John Chase, M24
11 Charlie Jedlicka, M21
12 Tony Saunders, M29

F[20-29]

1 Ashley Pearson, F28
2 Becky Gann, F21

3 Brittney Geary, F28
4 Valerie Drake, F22
5 Sarah Olsem, F29
6 Megan Moses, F28
7 Sophie Ali, F27

8 Anna Striegel, F24
9 Kailey Kaestner, F24
10 Kailey Kaestner, F24
11 Katie Blanchard, F29
12 Carmen Black, F28
13 Mary Wrage, F25
14 Monica Benson, F25
15 Gina Svare, F24
16 Ashlea Schlabach, F24
17 Anna Hankins, F22
18 Amanda Breen, F27
19 Kristyn Watson, F27
20 Rebecca Boltz, F26
21 Kourtney Cline, F23

M|[30-39]

1 Cary Richey, M39
2 Erik Krohn, M36

Solon Beef Days

Swisher, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA

Center Point, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, IA
Ely, IA
Iowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA
Iowa City, [A
Solon, IA
Marion, IA

Solon, IA
Saint Joseph, MO
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
Cary, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, [A
Chicago, IL
Solon, TA
Pella, TA
Solon, TA
Marengo, 1A
Marengo, [A
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, IA

Cedar Rapids, TA
Oshkosh, WI
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23:35
25:39
25:46
25:52
28:04

17:01
17:34
18:27
19:58
21:51
22:12
22:53
25:02
28:31
29:50
30:47
38:28

20:32
21:47
22:32
25:35
26:40
28:34
28:51
30:59
31:01
32:41
33:13
33:15
34:26
34:44
35:13
35:13
35:53
36:54
43:22
52:18
1:00:53

17:54
18:37

7:35/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:20/M
9:02/M

5:29/M
5:39/M
5:56/M
6:26/M
7:02/M
7:09/M
7:22/M
8:03/M
9:11/M
9:36/M
9:54/M
12:23/M

6:36/M
7:01/M
7:15/M
8:14/M
8:35/M
9:12/M
9:17/M
9:58/'M
9:59/M
10:31/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
11:05/M
11:11/M
11:20/M
11:20/M
11:33/M
11:53/M
13:57/M
16:50/M
19:36/M

5:46/M
5:59/'M
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3 Jeff Kreinbring, M39

4 Wes Hillesheim, M39

5 Barry Francois, M31

6 Rob Despain, M35

7 Andrew Levake, M38

8 Eric Munson, M31

9 Jacob McCandless, M35

10 Phil C. Gorham, M36

11 Rob Kline, M34

12 Randy Laing, M37

13 Danny Rodriguez, M30

14 Kevin Meller, M36

15 Andrew Kingsbury, M36

16 James Hohn, M39

17 Trent Sassman, M31

18 Craig Andrle, M39

19 Tony Randall, M36

20 Clint Gibson, M32
F[30-39]
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28

Lisa Neher, F31
Jennifer Krohn, F36
Piper Twachtmann, F30
Melissa Gucfa, F32
Stacey Munson, F34
Lou Slings, F37
Becky Andrle, F38
Jessie Knoles, F35
Emily Gage, F36
Kara Gruber, F34
Jessi Kelley, F35
Jen Erwin, F37
Devon Wendler Alvord, F37
Holly Fencl, F35
Abbie Chase, F32
Michele Arduser, F34
Gina Munson, F34
Margaret Horsfield, F35
Kara Barquist, F35
Amber Jedlicka, F37
Jenny Sassman, F31
Megan Twachtmann, F30
Kim Hulseberg, F35
Valerie Rodriguez, F34
Nicole Cohrs, F38
Julia Despain, F34
Emma Duer, F34
Rebekah Tilley, F38

Solon Beef Days

Solon, IA
Marion, IA
Manchester, 1A
Iowa City, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
Clive, IA
Solon, TA
North Liberty, IA
Riverside, 1A
Nevada, IA
Solon, TA
San Diego, CA
Ely, IA
Solon, IA
South Amana, TA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Oshkosh, WI
Marion, IA
Swisher, 1A
Solon, A
Palo, IA
Ely, IA
Belle Plaine, 1A
North Liberty, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, A
Solon, IA
Solon, A
Solon, IA
Grimes, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Solon, A
Solon, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Falls, IA
San Diego, CA
Marion, IA
Williamsburg, IA
North Liberty, A
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, IA
Iowa City, [A
Iowa City, IA
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19:30
19:37
20:31
20:37
20:56
22:35
23:32
23:40
25:14
25:33
26:56
31:06
31:52
32:31
32:31
35:00
39:48
40:56

21:25
23:02
23:45
23:54
24:22
24:28
24:31
24:54
25:10
25:14
26:24
26:41
27:19
28:38
29:50
29:51
30:05
30:16
30:50
32:01
32:31
32:33
34:52
36:02
36:16
37:40
37:43
39:16

6:16/M
6:19/M
6:36/M
6:38'M
6:44/M
7:16/M
7:35/M
7:37/M
8:07/M
8:13/M
8:40/M
10:01/M
10:15/M
10:28/M
10:28/M
11:16/M
12:49/M
13:11/M

6:54/M
7:25/M
7:39/M
7:42/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
8:01/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:30/M
8:35/M
8:48/M
9:13/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:55/M
10:18/M
10:28/M
10:29/M
11:13/M
11:36/M
11:40/M
12:07/M
12:08/M
12:38/M
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29 Allison Gibson, F30
30 Rebecca Whitaker, F38
31 Kassi Koehler, F31

M[40-49]

1 Tad Benesh, M40

2 Ryan Rechkemmer, M40
3 Aretm Durneuf, M43
4 Scott Turner, M44

5 Tom Randall, M45

6 Jeffrey Allen, M46

7 John Kellbach, M47
8 Randy Lamm, M42

9 Bruce Koffron, M49
10 Brian Brandt, M44
11 Lucas Bartlett, M42
12 Jay Johnson, M47
13 Colin Grafft, M40
14 Scott Kober, M49
15 Shane Bumsted, M41
16 Rob Cash, M41

17 Brad Kruse, M46

18 Mike Regan, M49
19 Matt Driscoll, M40
20 Richard Eskelsen, M45
21 Mark Pattison, M44
22 Kevin Kenney, M48

F[40-49]

1 Andrea Joyner, F43

2 Rae Lynn Lamparek, F46
3 Jennifer Krob, F44

4 Jen Fuller, F45

5 Robin Bucheit, F41

6 Julie Siepker, F48

7 Christy Yetley, F45

8 Tammy Roberts Haasl, F47
9 Anne Johnson, F42
10 Carol Thumma, F48
11 Jessica Brown, F41
12 Amy Jones, F41

13 Denise Grafft, F42
14 Lisa Niewoehner, F46
15 Rachel Krueger, F41
16 Darsha White, F47
17 Crystal Eskelsen, F42
18 Stephanie O'Keefe, F44

Solon Beef Days

South Amana, IA
Iowa City, IA
North Liberty, IA

Walker, IA
Iowa City, [A
Coralville, IA
Coralville, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, A
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Iowa City, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
Iowa City, [A
Coralville, IA
Lisbon, IA
Solon, IA
Jacksonville, IA

Marion, IA
Swisher, IA
Pleasant Hill, IA
Oxford, IA
Solon, IA
Manson, 1A
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
Coggon, 1A
Iowa City, IA
North Liberty, IA
Solon, IA
Manson, 1A
Peoria, AZ
Ely, IA
Lisbon, IA
Olathe, KS
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40:56
41:39
1:00:53

21:46
22:25
23:00
23:30
23:48
24:00
25:25
25:31
25:37
25:57
26:47
27:43
28:22
28:31
28:45
29:06
29:29
32:54
32:58
33:11
34:14
50:40

21:54
23:30
24:38
24:57
25:22
25:37
27:21
30:15
30:37
30:55
32:18
32:39
32:45
33:55
35:03
37:18
38:20
38:41

13:10/M
13:24/M
19:36/M

7:00/M
7:13/M
7:24/M
7:34/M
7:40/M
7:44/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:21/M
8:37/M
8:55/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:15/M
9:22/M
9:29/M
10:35/M
10:37/M
10:41/M
11:01/M
16:18/M

7:03/M
7:34/M
7:56/M
8:02/M
8:10/M
8:15/M
8:48/M
9:44/M
9:51/M
9:57/M
10:24/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:55/M
11:17/M
12:00/M
12:20/M
12:27/M
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19 Kristi Koffron, F46

20 Andrea Idowa, F40

21 Heather Kenney, F46

22 Jennifer Swann, F41
M|[50-59]

Noel Garbes, M52
Randy Brecht, M56
Blake Scranton, M50
Monte Marti, M51
Barney Conroy, M53
Richard Griffiths, M52
Craig Brophy, M56
Dennis Cooling, M55
Kevin Wise, M55
Doug Arndt, M53
Randy Striegel, M51
Tim Cahill, M50
Mike Shive, M56
Casey Griffin, M56
Judd Malcolm, M54
David Kempf, M56

N A R P m 00NN AW =

F[50-59]
1 Kimberly Hamann, F50
2 Marsha Aspinall, F55
3 Debra Anderson, F54
4 Becky Krob, F57
5 Kristy Kellbach, F53
6 Marie Mahoney, F59
7 Lois Cahill, F57
8 Susan Peterson, F58
9 Kammy Jergens, F51
10 Janet Lloyd, F56
11 Kathleen Cunning, F54
12 Anne Sposato, F53

M|60 & Over]

Tom Wolfe, M68
Warren Feerer, M67
Bill Johnson, M62
Doug Lord, M62
Phil N. Gorham, M66
Brad Scott, M64
David Duer, M62
8 Alan Marshall, M63

NN LBk W N~

Solon Beef Days

Solon, IA
North Liberty, IA
Jacksonville, IA
Solon, TA

Solon, A
Middle Amana, IA
Springfield, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Mount Vernon, IA
Columbia, MD
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Kellogg, 1A
Iowa City, [A
Stockton, IL
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Lisbon, IA
Solon, A
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Franklin, WI

Solon, TA
Cedar Rapids, TA
Solon, TA
Solon, IA
North Liberty, IA
Solon, IA
Lisbon, IA
Solon, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
West Des Moines, IA
Monument, IA
North Liberty, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Iowa City, IA
Lisbon, IA
Palm Coast, FL
Marion, IA
Iowa City, IA
Center Point, IA

https://fitnesssports.com/july_races/Solon/17/2017 Solon Beef Days %23DE65.html

39:08
46:19
51:15
51:48

20:22
20:28
20:54
21:18
21:19
22:18
22:49
24:15
24:29
24:55
25:02
28:38
29:27
30:19
32:34
32:39

25:53
27:10
28:05
29:01
29:52
32:45
33:21
34:15
40:15
43:08
51:48
1:00:53

22:31
25:34
26:05
26:46
27:02
27:16
27:19
27:21

12:36/M
14:55/M
16:30/M
16:40/M

6:33/M
6:35/M
6:44/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
7:11/M
7:21/M
7:48/'M
7:53/M
8:01/M
8:03/M
9:13/ M
9:29/M
9:45/M
10:29/M
10:31/M

8:20/M
8:45/M
9:02/M
9:20/M
9:37/M
10:32/M
10:44/M
11:01/M
12:57/M
13:53/M
16:40/M
19:36/M

7:15/M
8:14/M
8:24/M
8:37/M
8:42/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
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9

10
11
12
13

Gary Determan, M63
Mike Simpson, M64
Guy Pence, M65
Ron Truhlar, M74
Jim Tiedeman, M66

F[60 & Over]

1 Diane Marshall, F61

2 Claudia Scott, F66

3 Nancy Hale, F67

4 Muriel Naumann, F61
Return to_home page

Solon Beef Days

Clinton, IA
Iowa City, IA
Anamosa, IA
Iowa City, IA
Iowa City, IA

Center Point, IA
Marion, IA
North Liberty, A
Iowa City, [A

28:43
29:11
36:35
38:43
42:15

29:20
30:12
37:09
39:30

Printed on: 7/22/2017 10:50:13 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

9:14/M
9:24/M
11:46/M
12:28/M
13:36/M

9:27/M
9:43/M
11:57/M
12:43/M
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